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Women / XD / All
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexis Caviness609
East Bay

9.500 9.325 9.2259.500 37.550
4 2 1 3 1 

1 

Daizsha Llopis608
Dream Xtreme

9.375 9.425 9.4009.000 37.200
8 1 8 1 2 

2 

Samantha Abad611
West Valley

9.225 8.925 9.3009.450 36.900
11 5 2 2 3 

3 

Charlotte Hadsell607
Dream Xtreme

9.525 8.775 9.1009.350 36.750
3 6 3 7T 4 

4 

Emma Peatfield605
CSC - Race

9.100 9.200 9.2009.050 36.550
12 3 7 4T 5 

5 

Yesenia Solorzano614
West Valley

9.075 9.125 8.9509.250 36.400
13 4 4 11 6 

6 

Lizzie Griffin601
Byers Roseville

9.400 8.450 9.1009.150 36.100
7 8T 6 7T 7 

7 

Mikaela Elardo602
CSC - Race

9.450 8.450 9.2008.900 36.000
5T 8T 9 4T 8 

8 

Emily Chou612
West Valley

9.600 7.875 9.0009.200 35.675
2 11 5 10 9 

9 

Jennifer Wong610
Pacific West

9.350 8.725 9.1758.350 35.600
9 7 10 6 10 

10 

Maddy Schwarz613
West Valley

9.000 8.200 8.6008.150 33.950
14 10 11T 14 11 

11 

Kayla Elsey604
CSC - Race

9.325 7.550 8.8008.150 33.825
10 12 11T 13 12 

12 

Dani Shewchuk606
CSC - Race

9.650 6.200 9.0507.900 32.800
1 13 13 9 13 

13 

Tara Elardo603
CSC - Race

9.450 0.000 8.8257.750 26.025
5T 14 14 12 14 

14 
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